
Cinderella Youth Edition Spring 2026
Dates to Know

Students should plan to be 
at every rehearsal, but may 

not be called to every 
rehearsal

There may be additional 
times for individual or 
small group meetings 
for singing, character 

work or costumes

Call backs may be done by 
video or individual 

appointment

Begin Open
Saturday, December 6, March 13, 2026

Close
March 21, 2026

Cinderella Youth Edition

Saturday, December 6, 9AM-12:30PM

First Class and 
Audition Prep
12-12:30 break

Elf performance that day day call 1:
30
12:30-1:30 Radio City
Katie will be there 9-12:30

Saturday, December 6, 4:00–6:30 PM 
Auditions (sign up for time slot on ONE day 
only!)

Katie leading auditions, Chloe will be 
there 

Tuesday, December 9, 5:30-9:30
Auditions (sign up for time slot on ONE day 
only!)

Melissa leading auditions, Chloe will 
be there

Saturday, December 13, NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS
Tuesday, December 16, 5:30-8:30 Rehearsal - Music and Choreo black Box

Holiday Break - Practice at home!
Sunday, January 4, 5:30-8:30 TBA depends on avail

Tuesday, January 6, 5:30-8:30
Rehearsal
 (if not in JTF ATL)

Jan. 9-19 Dedicated to JTF / JTF rehearsals only
We may have some character work or private or small group voice for those not invovled in JTF

Tuesday, January 20, 5:30-8:30 Rehearsal

Saturday, January 24, 9:30AM-12:30 PM Rehearsal JTF WEST reh 1-6
Tuesday, January 27, 5:30-8:30 Rehearsal
Saturday, January 31, 9:30AM-12:30 PM Rehearsal JTF WEST reh 1-6
Tuesday, February 3, 5:30-8:30 Rehearsal JTF WEST reh 6:30-8:30
Saturday, February 7, 9:30AM-12:30 PM Rehearsal JTF WEST on trip
Tuesday, February 10, 5:30-8:30 Rehearsal JTF WEST just back

Friday, February 13
OFF - President's Day Weekend

Sunday, February 15
Tuesday, February 17 5:30-8:30 Rehearsal
Saturday, February 21 9:30AM-12:30 PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, February 24 5:30-8:30 Rehearsal

TECH Period- 
MANDATORY

students must be available and plan to attend ALL remaining rehearsals 
and performances

All students will be in both Rogers 
and Hammerstein casts/they may 
play different roles in each.



Saturday, February 28 9:30AM-12:30 PM

TECH REHEARSAL (bring lunch)
***All students may not be called the entire 
time pre-pro cabaret evening

Tuesday, March 3 5:30-8:30

TECH Rehearsal
NOTE -  ADVENTURE show - will need to plan 
to start late or on the other side

Saturday, March 7 9AM-3PM

TECH REHEARSAL (bring lunch)
***All students may not be called the entire 
time

Sunday, March 8 1PM-6PM

TECH REHEARSAL (bring lunch)
***All students may not be called the entire 
time

Monday, March 9 5:30-8:30 Only if necessary
Tuesday, March 10 5:30-8:30 Dress

Wednesday, March 11 OFF OFF
Thursday, March 12 5:30-8:30PM Final Dress  

Performances
Friday, March 13 7:30 PM Call Time 5;30 Rodgers

Saturday, March 14 3:00 PM Call Time as early as 12:30 Hammerstein
Students leave between shows

Saturday, March 14 7:30 PM Call Time 6:30 PM Rodgers
Sunday, March 15 3:00 PM Possible show (plan to HAVE this!) Hammerstein

Thursday, March 19 7:30 PM Possible show (plan to HAVE this!) Rodgers
Friday, March 20 7:30 PM Call Time 6PM Hammerstein

Saturday, March 21 3:00 PM Call Time as early as 1:30 Rodgers
Photo call and cast party between shows
Students stay between shows

Saturday, March 21 7:30 PM Call Time 6:30 PM Hammerstein
STRIKE All stay for strike until done, it's usually FAST!!

 


